Sixth Grade Fee Schedule 2017-2018				
REQUIRED:				
Student Agenda	\$ <u>6.00</u>	(Required for all students)		
Literacy Materials	<u>\$16.00</u>	(Required Language Arts)		
Exploratory Fees	\$25.00	(Required for class supplies for Art, Computers, Tech Ed, etc)		
SUB-TOTAL	<u>\$47.00</u>			
OPTIONAL:				
PE T-shirt	5.00	(Highly suggested to pre-purchase now and will receive in PE Class)		
After School Activity Fee	\$20.00	(One time fee includes any and all clubs attended for the year.)		
Intramural Sports		(Can pay now or at time of sport.)		
2 or More Intramural Sports	\$30.00			
Co-Ed Basketball Sept-Oct	\$15.00			
Co-Ed Volleyball Oct	\$15.00			
Wrestling Oct- Dec	\$15.00			
Co-Ed Track April – May	\$15.00			
Yearbook	\$30.00	(Delivered in May 2018. No extra copies ordered.)		

Seventh Grade Fee Schedule 2017-2018				
REQUIRED:				
Student Agenda	\$ <u>6.00</u>	(Required for all students)		
Literacy Materials	<u>\$16.00</u>	(Required Language Arts)		
Exploratory Fees	<u>\$30.00</u>	(Required for class supplies for Art, Computers, Tech Ed, etc)		
SUB-TOTAL	<u>\$52.00</u>			
OPTIONAL:				
PE T-shirt	5.00	(Highly suggested to pre-purchase now and will receive in PE Class)		
After School Activity Fee	\$20.00	(One time fee includes any and all clubs attended for the year.)		
Intramural Sports		(Can pay now or at time of sport.)		
2 or More Intramural Sports	\$40.00			
Co-Ed Track Aug-Oct	\$20.00			
Girls Basketball Oct-Dec	\$20.00			
Wrestling Oct-Dec	\$20.00			
Boys Basketball Feb-April	\$20.00			
Girls Volleyball Feb-April	\$20.00			
Yearbook	\$30.00	(Delivered in May 2018. <u>No extra copies ordered</u> .)		

Eighth Grade Fee Schedule 2017-2018				
REQUIRED:				
Student Agenda	\$ <u>6.00</u>	(Required for all students)		
Literacy Materials	<u>\$16.00</u>	(Required Language Arts)		
Exploratory Fees	\$30.00	(Required for class supplies for Art, Computers, Tech Ed, etc)		
SUB-TOTAL	<u>\$52.00</u>			
OPTIONAL:				
PE T-shirt	5.00	(Highly suggested to pre-purchase now and will receive in PE Class)		
After School Activity Fee	\$20.00	(One time fee includes any and all clubs attended for the year.)		
Intramural Sports		(Can pay now or at time of sport.)		
2 or More Intramural Sports	\$60.00			
Co-Ed Track Aug-Oct	\$30.00			
Girls Basketball Oct-Dec	\$30.00			
Wrestling Oct-Dec	\$30.00			
Boys Basketball Jan - Feb	\$30.00			
Girls Volleyball Feb-April	\$30.00			
Yearbook	\$30.00	(Delivered in May 2018. <u>No extra copies ordered</u> .)		